
Tender Register 
2023 

 
 

Tender Register 2023  Page | 1 
 

Tender No.: 01/2023 

Tender Description: Offset Revegetation and Maintenance  

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: Wednesday, 1 March 2023 

Tender Closing - 
Date  and Time: 

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 

Tender Opening - 
Date and Time: 

22 March 2023 – 3.24pm 

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 Natural Area Consulting Management Services  
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

2 Landscape Australia Constructions 
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

3 LD Total  
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

 

Successful Tenderer: Natural Area Consulting Management Services 

Tender awarded by: Council 

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

20 April 2023 

Council Resolution No.: 14.3 

 

Advertisement Notice 

 
Tamala Park Regional Council invites tenders from suitably experienced contractors to 
undertake revegetation works and a subsequent five-year maintenance program at 
Catalina Estate in Mindarie. 
 
The Tender Document may be obtained from noon on Wednesday, 1 March 2023 from 
https://tenders.net/dtp/tprc/ 
 
The Tender closes 3.00pm Wednesday, 22 March 2023 
 
 

 

  



Tender Register 
2023 

 
 

Tender Register 2023  Page | 2 
 

Tender No.: 02/2023 

Tender Description: Landscape Architect Services  

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: 
West Australian Saturday 6 May 2023 & 
Perth Now Thursday 11 May 2023 

Tender Closing - 
Date  and Time: 

Wednesday 31 May 2023 3pm 

Tender Opening - 
Date and Time: 

Wednesday 31 May  

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 Plan E 
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

2 Emerge Associates  
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

   

   

 

Successful Tenderer: Emerge Associates  

Tender awarded by: Council 

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

22 June 2023 

Council Resolution No.: 14.2 

 

Advertisement Notice 

 
Tamala Park Regional Council invites tenders from suitably experienced landscape 
architects to provide landscape architecture consultancy services at Catalina Estate in 
Mindarie and Clarkson over the next two years, with the potential for a one-year extension.  
 
The Tender Document may be obtained from noon on Saturday 6 May 2023 from 
https://tenders.net/dtp/tprc/ 
 
The Tender closes 3.00pm Wednesday 31 May 2023. 
 
 
 
 

 

  



Tender Register 
2023 

 
 

Tender Register 2023  Page | 3 
 

Tender No.: 03/2023 

Tender Description: Civil Construction Works  

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: 
West Australian Saturday 8 July 2023 & 
Perth Now Thursday 13 July 2023 

Tender Closing - 
Date  and Time: 

Wednesday, 9 August 2023, 3pm 

Tender Opening - 
Date and Time: 

Saturday 8 July 2023, 12pm 

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 Ralmana Pty Ltd T/A - RJ Vincent  
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

2 Wormall Civil Pty Ltd 
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

   

   

 

Successful Tenderer: Ralmana Pty Ltd T/A - RJ Vincent  

Tender awarded by: Council 

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

17 August 2023 

Council Resolution No.: 14.2 

 

Advertisement Notice 

 
The Tamala Park Regional Council invites tenders from suitably qualified and experienced civil 
contractors to undertake subdivision works for the Catalina Project over the next two years, 
with the potential for a one-year extension. 
 
The Tender Document may be obtained from noon on Saturday 8 July 2023 from 
https://tenders.net/dtp/tprc/ 
 
The Tender closes 3.00pm Wednesday 9 August 2023. 
 

 

  



Tender Register 
2023 

 
 

Tender Register 2023  Page | 4 
 

Tender No.: 04/2023 

Tender Description: Catalina Green Display Village EOI 

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: 
West Australian Friday 8 September 2023 &  
Perth Now Thursday 14 September 2023 

Tender Closing - 
Date  and Time: 

Friday 29 September 3pm 

Tender Opening - 
Date and Time: 

Friday 8 September 12pm 

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 Shelford Construction P/L NA    

2 Blueprint Homes NA 

3 Tangent Nominees P/L NA 

4 ABN Residential P/L NA 

5 Content Living NA 

6 Essential First Choice Homes P/L NA 

7 Dreamstart Homes NA 

 

Successful Tenderer: All Tenderers awarded lot allocation. 

Tender awarded by: CEO 

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

NA 

Council Resolution No.: NA 

 

Advertisement Notice 

 
Catalina Regional Council invites submissions from Builders for the allocation of lots in a 
new display village to be constructed in Stage 36 of Catalina Green, Clarkson. Nine lots 
ranging from 375m2 to 450m2 are being offered. 
 
The Tender Document may be obtained from midday on Friday 8 September 2023 from 
the Council’s website www.catalina.wa.gov.au  
 
The Tender closes at 3:00pm Friday 29 September 2023. 
 

 

 

 


